
WOODBRIDGE TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

AGENDA 
 

NOVEMBER 12, 2021 
 

1.  Salute to Flag 

2.  Roll Call 

3.  Bid:   

November 9, 2021 - RFP for Food Service Management Company  

4.  Items for Discussion: 

  Cafeteria 

5.  Open Public Session 

6.  Adjournment 

 



Cafeteria

November 12, 2021

The Cafeteria Committee, on recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools and the Business

Administrator/Board Secretary, presents the following:

1. BE IT RESOLVED THAT the Woodbridge Township Board of Education hereby award and
approve the appointment of Pomptonian Food Services for the 2020-21 school year to begin
November 29, 2021 in accordance with Pomptonian's Food Service proposal, which satisfies the
Board's specifications and Request for Proposal for Food Service Management Company.
(Menu Option rates indicated below.) The Superintendent of Schools and the Business
Administrator/Board Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to take all necessary steps to
implement this action of the Board.

High School
Middle School
Premium H/S
Premium M/S
Elementary Schools
Reduce Price Lunch
Breakfast High School
Breakfast Middle School
Breakfast Elementary School
Reduced Breakfast

$3.50
3.25
4.25
4.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
1.90
1.65
0.00

I move for the adoption of the foregoing.

Motion by

Seconded by


