WOODBRIDGE TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION

AGENDA

NOVEMBER 12, 2021

- 1. Salute to Flag
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Bid:

November 9, 2021 - RFP for Food Service Management Company

4. Items for Discussion:

Cafeteria

- 5. Open Public Session
- 6. Adjournment

The **Cafeteria Committee**, on recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools and the Business Administrator/Board Secretary, presents the following:

1. BE IT RESOLVED THAT the Woodbridge Township Board of Education hereby award and approve the appointment of Pomptonian Food Services for the 2020-21 school year to begin November 29, 2021in accordance with Pomptonian's Food Service proposal, which satisfies the Board's specifications and Request for Proposal for Food Service Management Company. (Menu Option rates indicated below.) The Superintendent of Schools and the Business Administrator/Board Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to take all necessary steps to implement this action of the Board.

High School	\$3.50
Middle School	3.25
Premium H/S	4.25
Premium M/S	4.00
Elementary Schools	3.00
Reduce Price Lunch	0.00
Breakfast High School	2.00
Breakfast Middle School	1.90
Breakfast Elementary School	1.65
Reduced Breakfast	0.00

I move for the adoption of the foregoing.
Motion by
Seconded by